Ticket No.

5
7
9
10
11
12
18
19
20
22
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
32
34
37
4
42
43
45
46
47
50
51
53
55
60
61

Total: 470

Name

Ellie Blake
Paul Collins
Nikki Barrie
Daniel Harrison
Matthew Beakhust
Andrew Phillips
Darren Mcdermott
Claire Dunningham
Daniel Edkins
Paul De Csernatony
Dayle Webster
Andrew Grocott
Joseph Hooton
Mark Strutt
Paul Record
Carlton Watts
Jack Brown
Jagdip Semi
Matthew Hawes
Gary Elder
Damien Broadhead
Lee Malkin
Michael Woodend
Sheree Hamshere
Brian Totten
Abdul Majid
Michelle Richardson
Michael Platt-smith
Paul Hindle
Leah Robinson
Phil Pearce

Jonathan Green

Draw: August 6, 2024 10:00 pm

Ticket No.

63
65
66
68
70
71
73
74
75
76
7
82
84
85
86
90
94
95
96
97
100
101
103
107
117
121
123
125
126
127
128
132

App Exclusive — Win £100 GAME Card For Free — Spend 99P, we triple to £300

Name

Fehzan Rauf
Frazer Blakesley
Stephen Armstrong
Martin May
Christopher Pearcey
lan Piggott
Joe Bingham
Scott Tait
Mark Withey
Paul Evans
Peter Maddock
Rognvald Firth
Vicky Fitton
Vikki Lavelle
Paul Edworthy
Stephen Bate
Daniel Flowers
Conor Mcgarrity
John Barclay
Jessica Sergeant
Tom Vaughan
Frankie Benham
Andrew Green
David Mercer
Paul Didsbury
Anthony Darrah
Andrew Cushing
Matthew Eley
Craig Cowie
Chris Hennessey
Neil Rumney

Karl Barley

Ticket No.

134
136
137
139
141
143
145
146
150
152
159
160
161
164
174
180
181
183
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
196
197
198
199
200

Name

Gary Bailey
Tony Wright
lan Howard
Chantell Edwards
Stuart Polman
John Earley
Peter Mackay
Paul Dunbar
Victoria Palmer
Lee Davies
Cameron Thompson
Neil Thornton
James Minor
Robin Kench
Grant Eden
Carl Williams
Simon Aylward
Matthew Wright
Justin Mawdsley
Sion Dillon
John Guest
David Reed
Gayna Jamieson
Christopher Wyatt
David Goodall
Jerry Clack
Chris Preston
Maxine Lea
Lee Beardsley
Katie Reynolds
Sophie Payne
Tim Woolfenden
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Ticket No. Name
201 Tony Hepple
202 Duncan Wainwright
203 Miles Vincent
204 lan Rooney
207 Craig Haywood
208 Tommy Hutchings
209 Neil Cogdell
213 Colin Yule
214 Neil Hollington
216 Rob Anderson
223 Mark Tidnam
225 James Gooby
226 Robert Wringe
230 Phillip Lacey
231 Kev Hope
232 James Curtis
234 Daniel Bowen
235 Mark Mclaughlin
236 Ben Boorman
238 Tyler Cobb
240 Jacob Tinsley
244 Andrew Hellawell
248 Kevin Aitchison
250 John Fraser
251 Ashton Worth
254 Niall Cook
256 Alan Sykes
257 Tayla Morris
258 Mark Thomas
262 Mike Pickup
263 Ben Eke
268 Mark Mills
Total: 470 « Draw: August 6, 2024 10:00 pm

Ticket No.

269
275
276
279
281
282
284
287
289
293
294
298
305
306
307
309
311
312
313
314
315
318
319
320
323
325
327
328
329
330
332
333

App Exclusive — Win £100 GAME Card For Free — Spend 99P, we triple to £300

Name

Glenn Lewis
Shaun Hennessey
Sean Marshall
Aled Jones
Adam Mankiev
Oliver Ahlen
Nigel Selwyn Walker
Barrie Dillon
Alun Burkhill
Andrew Black
Liam Brent
Claire Van Agen
James Kilworth
Antoinette Graver
Janet Allinson
Kevin Fletcher
Mark Copson
Peter Geraty
Scott Mills
Loren Payne
Kimberly More
Aamer Habib
Stuart Lloyd
Andi Gurney
Ferghal Cusack
Andy Mort
Anton Botha
Lisa Kilpatrick
Molly Fletcher
Malcolm Pyott
Joshua Ford

Tom Burnham

Ticket No.

335
336
337
338
339
341
344
345
346
349
352
355
356
357
360
361
363
365
366
369
370
374
375
376
378
380
382
383
384
385
388
389

Name

Lee Johnson
Darren Fisher
Christopher Keith
Rebecca Jipson
Neil Mccarthy
Lee Briggs
Mike Ramsey
Lisa Choo
Helen Morrissey
Lorraine Mabbitt
Jack Brent
Wayne Taylor
Richard Murray
Jamie Benstock
Kyle Kaye
Paul Bryant
Mick Stewart
Joanne Tulloch
Kellie Collister
Darrin Thurlow
Andrew Smeaton
Cathy Cusack
Scott Broughton
Helen Rosbotham
Christopher Cassidy
Shaun Marsden
Gordon Bickerton
Gary Day
Jason Potts
Gary Boundy
David Kilworth

Sameena Hussain
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
390 Daniel Fahimi 465 Shane Guildford-sharp 547 Stuart Brownlee
392 Michael Cusack 466 Troye Mcvey 548 Tracey Edworthy
393 Paul Dendy 469 Martin Mcconnell 549 Majed Nahim
395 Jsmes Briggs 480 Martin Darren 551 Emili lldertom
399 Rob Seaton 481 Peter Choo 554 Will Spear
400 Barrie Phillips 485 John Rhodes 556 Martin Richardson
401 Marc Wheeler 487 Steven Muir 557 Dane Cowley
405 Chloe Darrah 489 Natalie Ennals 559 David White
406 George Loizou 495 Colin Faulkner 561 Michael Macdonald
408 Jason Crane 497 Malcolm Forbes 562 Paul Messenger
411 Ahsiaha Nasir 498 Leeann Walker 563 Thomas O'brien
412 Richard Mclaughlin 500 John Harper 574 Jon Nicholls
413 Joel Pittaway 502 Andrew Brookes 575 Gareth Morris
417 Sarah Bailey 503 Gary Bettley 577 Tom Collinge
421 Michael Hainsworth 505 Margaret Ellison 579 Gavin Miller
422 Matt Bird 509 Mark Farrell 581 Tom Cusack
426 Fraser Abercrombie 510 Greg Crittall 585 Josh Friar
430 James Christie 511 Kenneth Cross 591 Komal Shah
431 Mark Tiffney 513 David Gaunt 593 Carly Reeves
435 Wendy Gillatt 516 Shahid Nawaz 599 Stephen Ward
436 Benjamin Oliver 517 Amy Beakhust 603 Mark Bryant
438 Marta Pajtas 523 Jamie Powell 605 Stephen Aldred
439 Jason Evans 524 Martin Pearce 606 Ray Eadie
440 Mark O'connor 525 Callum Macleod 607 Braidy Price
441 Greg Humphrey 530 Rodnick Vassallo 609 Daniel Jones
443 JD 532 Alaster Johnson 610 Colin Jeffery
444 John Cook 533 Robert Fraser 611 Michael Pryce-jones
447 Harry Gilbert 535 Victoria Tivey 612 Gary Thomson
454 Aiden Ocallaghan 541 Declan Brody-reid 613 Siu Hei Leung
460 Sarah Kilburn 542 John Ogier 614 Karen Ries
461 Michael Ironmonger 543 Jason Eley 616 Gavin Bushby
462 Daniel Kinnear 546 Jason Hart 620 Paul Wilmott

Total: 470 « Draw: August 6, 2024 10:00 pm Page 3 of 5



Ticket No.

621
622
623
624
627
628
629
630
633
634
635
639
642
643
645
648
649
650
653
658
659
660
666
670
672
674
678
679
683
684
685
686

Total: 470

Name

Lorna Lyons
Lee Boyle
Sarah Mcleod
Garry Pollard
Mark Murphy
Charles Dormer
Simon Kingscote
Paul Tongue
Ryan Hanks-martin
Brian Smith
Craig Allan
Reece Fowles
Kirsty Powell
Tony Greenwood
Wayne Roberts
Steven Jones
Steve Hackett
Debbie Roberts
Jacek Pedziwiatr
Ryan Allen
Gary O'hare
David Whitfield
Rob Scott
David Whitton
Robert Roseberry
Tracey Houghton
Chris Sowerbutts
Peter Cusack
Damion Morton
Sarah Platt
Stephen Hall
Dean Lessells

Draw: August 6, 2024 10:00 pm

Ticket No.

689
690
697
698
700
702
703
705
706
708
709
712
716
717
719
723
726
727
728
731
735
736
737
738
739
740
742
744
745
748
749
753

App Exclusive — Win £100 GAME Card For Free — Spend 99P, we triple to £300

Name

Robert White

M Woolaston

Kian Creighton-schwarz

Bruce Hibberd
Lea Medley
Tim Sweet

Tahir Virmani

Michael Scarlett
Gethin Jones
Stuart Knight

Giles Mcnamara

Stefan W
Dave Jones

Kirsteen Allan
Max Boden
Rob Atkins

Roland Pokrovskis

Martin Murphy

Scott Putnam

Marc Chivers

Liam Ferguson

Thaine Williams

lain Owen

Kevin Dracup

Michael Bennett
Russell Batchelor
Alexander Heatley

Andrew Nicholls

David Jamieson
Damien Hird

Jonathan Turner

Lucas Thornton

Ticket No.

755
757
758
760
764
766
773
774
778
780
781
782
784
785
786
787
789
790
792
794
796
799
801
804
805
808
811
812
813
814
815
816

Name

Charlie Fife
Kellyann Roberts
Tracy Bower
Andrew Williams
James Gibson
Paul Brannigan
Lee Burton
Fraser Mackay
Aled Pritchard
James Waddington
Alex Tilley
Carl Inker
Rodney A
John Rimmer
Mark Bridge
Daniel Lusty
Joseph Shields
Karl Gilbert
Tony Marsh
Allan Read
Curt More
Andrew Clatworthy
Jennifer Hocknull
Oliver Marsden
Ants Cossar
lan Moffett
Mark Johnson
Joanne Cross
Ross Palmer
Andrew Albutt
Mikey George
Liam Scott

Page 4 of 5



11/ /
) '%R INE App Exclusive — Win £100 GAME Card For Free — Spend 99P, we triple to £300
o W COMPETITIONS
Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
817 Liam Booth 886 Caitlin Bennett 944 Simon George
818 Daniel Sheridan 888 Tania Gadd 948 Paul Graham
820 Andrew Hindley 889 L Zaman 954 David Cartwright
822 Matt Spriggs 891 David Franklin 956 Drew Hills
823 Mick Dingwall 894 David Kay 958 lan Price
827 Scott Couper 895 Fraser Barnes 959 Steven Wright
829 James Fern 896 James Holyland 961 Paul Fouquet
831 Darren Peel 897 Anthony Cutler 964 Jeff Kaye
833 Christine Shelley 903 Anthony Cripps 966 Brandon Gale
834 Mike Watts 904 Daniel Eccleshare 968 Steven Lea
835 Jason Farrell 905 Matthew Hardie 969 Mark Lester
837 Joanne Buxton 906 Jemima Hanks-martin 970 Antony Penn
843 Martin Gale 907 lan Wright 973 Gail Morton
844 Sara Archer 908 Mike Sherlock 974 Wayne Foster
846 Mike Green 909 Andrea Clarke 978 John Pratt
849 Sarah Darrah 911 Katie Leedle 980 Gaz Calvert
850 Marc Dean 912 Mark Yates 981 Sophie Evans-kendall
852 Terry Clifton 913 Carl Stevenson 983 lan Robinson
853 Paul Mason 916 Sandy Boundy 987 Martin Foot
855 Tommy Green 917 Will Shilton 989 Ben Chaloner
860 Daniel Miller 918 Leo Houston 991 Stuart Phillips
861 Adam Bickell 919 Angie Jackson 992 John Burke
863 Scott Boerder 920 Kevin Coleman
870 Nicola Bedlington 921 Josh Murphy
872 Grant Beeny 926 Adam Bennett
873 Steven Thorpe 929 Ashley Sale-thorn
877 Tom Wheeler 930 Kevin Wall
878 Jamie Newnham 935 Jay Payne
880 Nathan Baxter 937 Simon Smart
881 William Montgomery 938 Sam Lambert
884 Patrycja Krol 940 Carl Pywell
885 Jack Carlin 941 Ross Owen

Total: 470 « Draw: August 6, 2024 10:00 pm Page 5 of 5



